## Trailhead Village Homeowners Association, LLC

## **Statement of Agreement**

On this \_\_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_, 20\_\_\_\_ I (we)

and acceptance of the documents of the Trailhead Village Homeowners Association, LLC (Association) indicated below.

- Declaration of Covenants, Conditions, Easements, and Restrictions of Trailhead Village.
- Bylaws, also known as the Code of Regulations
- Rules and Regulations

My (our) signature(s) below express my (our) agreement to abide by the Rules, Regulations, and Covenants set forth by these documents of the Association for the duration of my (our) residence in Trailhead Village in Berea, OH.

Resident Signature:	
Printed Name:	
Date:	
Resident Signature:	
Printed Name:	
Date:	
Witness Signature:	
Printed Name:	
Date:	

End of Document